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OEM Reference

FORD E9BZ9601A

FORD FA1064

KIA 0B59313740

KIA 0K01C13z40

KIA B59313740

KIA KBJ0113Z40

KIA KK11C13Z40

KIA KK15013Z00

KIA MB59313Z40

KIA MBJ0113Z40

MAZDA B59313740

MAZDA B59313Z409A

MAZDA MB593137240

OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986AF2567
BOSCH 0986AF2567
BOSCH 1457433961
BOSCH 1457433961
MAGNETI MARELLI 154096995620
MEAT & DORIA 16057
ASHIKA 2003384
TEHO 2619
MEYLE 28123210004
MEYLE 28123210004
UFI 3017700
MAPCO 60532
HOFFER 8200057
CROSLAND 8314
PURFLUX A1348
PUROLATOR A17932
PUROLATOR A19039

VIC A462V
BLUE PRINT ADG02205
BLUE PRINT ADM52234
DELPHI AF0312
DELPHI AF0312
COOPERS AG1425
CoopersFiaam AG1425
A.L. FILTER ALA1600
FILTRON APO0711
MANN-FILTER C2129
MANN-FILTER C2129
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FRAM
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
COMLINE
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MECAFILTER
JAPANPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
NIPPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
AMC Filter

AMC Filter
MFILTER
MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam
ACDelco
ACDelco
SOFIMA
SCT - MANNOL
VAICO
MOTAQUIP

WIX FILTERS

CA6867
CAF100930P
CAF100930P
CKl12240
E896L
E896L
ELP9001
FA384S
J1320302
J1320302
J1323038
KA1599
KA1605
MAP60023
PA3263
PA7375
PC2152E
PC2152E
S3177A
SB2127
V320161
VFA70
WA6237
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